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TRAIL DE NUIT POUGUOIS 2018 - 21 kms - SCRATCH

Dossard

306
326
334
325
327
337
328
323
317
336
314
324
316
307
315
321
329
312
311
305
330
333
304
310
319
320
331
335
313
309
322
308
332
302
303
301
318

Temps

1:23:52
1:24:05
1:28:56
1:41:07
1:45:15
1:46:09
1:48:00
1:48:17
1:48:24
1:49:37
1:50:20
1:50:32
1:51:18
1:52:44
1:53:02
1:55:25
1:59:55
2:00:21
2:00:27
2:00:31
2:02:26
2:03:31
2:05:09
2:05:57
2:06:26
2:08:14
2:09:25
2:09:47
2:10:05
2:10:25
2:11:58
2:13:40
2:16:15
2:17:21
2:17:22
2:17:24
2:18:25

Nom

D'ANASTASI
LAGUIGNER
MORISSE
GOBET
TORRES
CZERWIEC
LEGER
GONIN
CHAVANCE
CROZET
CAHUET
CERVEIRA
CUENOT
PAURON
BAILLY
SAULNIER
AMELOT
HUSSON
MALLET

PETITRENAUD

VERRYSER
BILLEBAULT
GRENET
MONIN
LAILHEUGUE
LAILHEUGUE
BLANCHET
HOMS
COUGNY

DI CONSTANZO
MONTGILLARD
PASQUEREAU

GHODHANE
MIGNON
VIALLE
MIGNON
ZUCCHINI

Prénom

Clement
Romain
Yoann
Antoine
Raphael
Emmanuel
Cédric
David
Benjamin
Claude
Christophe
Sebastien
Thierry
Marc
Olivier
Jéremy
Cyril
Alexandre
Quentin
Xavier
Xavier
Sebastien
Mickael
Florent
Mathilde
Stephane
Patrick
Olivier
Sebastien
Jerome
Emmanuel
Mickael
Mounir
Alice
Emilie
Caroline
Matthias

Cat

ES
SE
SE
SE
SE
M1
SE
SE
ES
M3
M1
SE
M2
M1
M2
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
SE
SE
SE
M1
M1
M1
SE
SE
SE
M1
SE

Sexe
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